
Australia 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
57-73 lambeck Drive 
Tullamarine, Victoria 
3043 
 
Contact name: Joey Tornese, Joanne Giddings 
 
Telephone and email: 61 3 9335 3555, melexpair@au.hellmann.net  
 
Australia 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
17 Fergusson Street 
Kewdale, WA 
6105 
 
Contact name: Shaun Guyon, Larissa Novak 
 
Telephone and email: 08 9353 4655, alertperair@au.hellmann.net, lnovak@au.hellmann.net  
 
Austria 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
Building 263/2/2, Vienna Airport 
Vienna, Austria 
1300 
 
Contact name: Wolfgang Bock or Robert Paetzold 
 
Telephone and email: 431 7007 36895 or 96, robert.paetzold@at.hellmann.net 
wolfgang.bock@at.hellmann.net  
 
Belgium 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Perrenot Bekaert, 1 Allee du Cardo, ZAC Antiparc 
Athies, France 
62223 
 
Contact name: Barbara Walczack 
 
Telephone and email: 0321 607575, bekaert.arras@perrenot.eu  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Brazil 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
Rua General Silva, 298, Jardim Presidente Dutra,  
Guarulhos – São Paulo, Cep. 07170-170  
Sao Paolo, Brazil 
7190100 
 
Contact name: Valéria Rossi & Camila Atoguia 
 
Telephone and email: +55 11 2445 5130 / +55 11 97184 1332, valeria.rossi@hellmann.com / 
camila.atoguia@hellmann.com  
 
Canada 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
1375 Cardiff Blvd, Unit #1 
Mississauga, Canada 
L5S 1R1 
 
Contact name: Teresa Seminario or Sophie Fang 
 
Telephone and email: 905 564 6620, tseminar@ca.hellmann.net sfang@ca.hellmann.net 
  
Chile 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
Armando Cortinez 1704, Edificio Centro Aereo Of, 408-B, Aeropuerto A.M.B. 
Pudahuel, Chile 
 
Contact name: Alejandro Munoz or Eduardo Ruz 
 
Telephone and email: +56 2 2721 8900, amunoz@cl.hellmann.net eduardo.ruz@hellmann.com  
 
Croatia & Slovenia 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Quehenberger Logistika d.o.o. 
Slavonska avenija 52 
Zagre, Croatia 
1000 
 
Contact name: Ivan Skrlec & Helena Gromer 
 
Telephone and email: 0, ivan.skrlec@quehenberger.com helena.gromer@quehenberger.com 
  
France 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Perrenot Bekaert, 1 Allee du Cardo, ZAC Antiparc 
Athies, France 



62223 
 
Contact name: Barbara Walczack 
 
Telephone and email: 0321 607575, bekaert.arras@perrenot.eu  
 
France 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Perrenot Bordeaux, 12 Route de Villandraut 
Langon, France 
33210 
 
Contact name: Barbara Walczack 
 
Telephone and email: 0321 607575, bekaert.arras@perrenot.eu  
 
France  
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Perrenot Buchaca, Zi Du Capiscol Rue Evariste Galois Bp 3169, 
Beziers, France 
34517 
 
Contact name: Barbara Walczack 
 
Telephone and email: 0321 607575, bekaert.arras@perrenot.eu  
 
France 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Transport Perenot Champagne, 26 Rue Charles-Marie Ravel 
Saint Martin sur le Pre, France 
51520 
 
Contact name: Barbara Walczack 
 
Telephone and email: 0321 607575, bekaert.arras@perrenot.eu  
 
France 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Transport Perrenot Robineau, D323, le Belle Inutile 
Soulitre, France 
72370 
 
Contact name: Barbara Walczack 
 
Telephone and email: 0321 607575, bekaert.arras@perrenot.eu  
 
 



France  
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o SNTLM, ZAC LES GAULNES - BD MARCEL DASSAULT,  
Jonage, France 
69330 
 
Contact name: Barbara Walczack 
 
Telephone and email: 0321 607575, bekaert.arras@perrenot.eu  
 
France 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o SNTN, ZI LES ISCLES QUARTIER CABANE VIEIL, 
Noves, France 
13550 
 
Contact name: Barbara Walczack 
 
Telephone and email: 0321 607575, bekaert.arras@perrenot.eu  
 
Germany 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Ziegler GMBH, Ernst-Abbe Str 34, 
Eschweiler, Germany 
52249 
 
Contact name: Sam Lok 
 
Telephone and email: 49 (0)2403 508223, samuel_lok@zieglergroup.com  
 
Greece 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Carel Transport & Logistics, 43, 26th Octovriou Str. 
Thessaloniki, Greece 
54627 
 
Contact name: Ersi Michou Ioanna Vergou 
 
Telephone and email: 0030 2310 538539, skgbranch@carel.gr, emichou@carel.gr  
 
Hungary 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
Lorinci ut 61, Airport Business Park, Building B3, 
Vecses, Hungary 
2220 
 

mailto:skgbranch@carel.gr


Contact name: Roland Dosztán 
 
Telephone and email: +36 29 553 183, rdosztan@hu.hellmann.net  
 
Italy 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
Via Eugenio Mantale 18. 
Novegro di Segrate, Italy 
20090 
 
Contact name: Stefano Chiappa 
 
Telephone and email: 02 75623 236, stefano.chiappa@hellmann.com  
 
Italy 
 
Dres Srl c/o Giannetti srl 
Interporto di Nola lotto D mod. 213/216 
Nola 
Naples, Italy 
80035 
 
Contact name: Roberto Sticco 
 
Telephone and email: 081/206712, roberto.sticco@hellmann.com  
 
 
Macedonia 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Quehenberger Logistics Macedonia Dooel, Ulica 8,br. 4 Kojlija, 
Skipje, Macedonia 
1043 
 
Contact name: Igor Stojanovski 
 
Telephone and email: 389 22 555580, igor.stojanovski@quehenberger.com 
 
New Zealand 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
2 Landing Drive, HPL Warehouse, Mangere, Auckland Airport 
Auckland, New Zealand 
2022 
 
Contact name: Ryan Evans & Michael Nutt 
 
Telephone and email: 09 921 2605, ryan.evans@nz.hellmann.net  
 
Portugal 



 
Hellmann Beverage Logistics 
c/o Abreu Carga, Av. Santa Iria, nº 1 | 2690-379 Santa Iria de Azóia PORTUGAL 
Santa Iria, Portugal 
2690-379 
 
Contact name: Pedro Barqueiro 
 
Telephone and email: 00351 963967880, pedro.barqueiro@abreucarga.pt  
 
 
 
Romania 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
Airport Plaza Building, !a Drumul Garii Odai Street, 
Otopeni, Romania 
O75100 
 
Contact name: Cosmin Firoiu 
 
Telephone and email: 40 31 2288200, cosmin.firoiu@ro.hellmann.net  
 
Serbia 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
c/o Quehenberger Logistics SRB d.o.o, Autoput za Novi Sad 211, 
Zemun / Beograd, Serbia 
11080 
 
Contact name: Srećko Ristić and Marina Kolundžić 
 
Telephone and email: 381 11 7870-598, srecko.ristic@quehenberger.com , 
marina.kolundzic@quehenberger.com  
 
South Africa 
 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 
115 Manhattan Road, Airport Industria 2 
Cape Town, South Africa 
7490 
 
Contact name: Pearl Scott 
 
Telephone and email: 27 21 935 5280, pearl.scott@hellmann.com  
 
Spain 
 
Hellmann Perishable Logistics 
Gediba, C/ Rio Vinalopo, 27 
Quart de Poblet, Valencia, Spain 



46930 
 
Contact name: Inaki Santos 
 
Telephone and email: +34 96 3164370, inaki.santos@hellmann.com  
 
Switzerland 
 
ATS-Hellmann Worldwide Logistics AG 
Steinackerstrasse 28 
Kloten, Switzerland 
CH-8302 
 
Contact name: Walter Zach 
 
Telephone and email: 044 8158013 / 079 8325014, walter.zaech@ats-hellmann.ch  
 
USA 
 
HPL-APOLLO Perishable Logistics 
701 DNA Way 
South San Francisco, USA 
CA 94080 
 
Contact name: Dale Low 
 
Telephone and email: 1-650-246-2908, dlow@hplgroup.com  
 


